8:30-8:35

8:35-8:40

8:40-9:10

9:10-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30

Agenda
Bellevue Network on Aging
Regular Meeting
June 7, 2007, 8:30-10:30am
North Bellevue Community Center, Room D

Welcome and introductions

Approval of Minutes

Adging & Disability Services Presentation [Discussion]
Pam Peiring, Aging & Disability Services Manager

Bellevue Network On Aging logo [Discussion]

Bellevue Network On Aging election of Chairperson [Discussion]

Staff Report [Discussion]

Committee Reports [Discussion]
Gary Dickerman, Transportation
Marjorie Todd, Housing

Christina Coulter, Support Services

Adjourn

Remember to please silence your cell phones during the meeting. Thank You!

Next meeting: Thursday, July 5?, 2007, 8:30-10:30am, Bellevue City Hall, Room 1E-120
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